

Replacement of Vehicle Lifts at Service Center, IFB 2016-119

Bid Questions & Answers

1. Are you wanting us to supply pricing for (1) Jacking Beam per each Skylift (total of 2 Jacking Beams supplied) or for (2) Jacking Beams per each Skylift (total for 4 Jacking Beams supplied)?

Answer: Total of two jacking beams supplied.

2. Are you wanting us to supply pricing for (1) Jacking Beam Cart for both Skylifts (total of (1) Jacking Beam Cart supplied) or are you wanting (2) Jacking Beam Carts one for each Skylift provided (total of 2 Jacking Beam Carts supplied)?

Answer: Total of one jacking beam cart supplied.